
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\0e96ff60-03aa-4c95-9c5b-3f594d2703a2.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

CONTRACT NO. 6403 
MONONA TERRACE EXHIBITION HALL FLOOR ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION UPGRADE 
 
 
 
                                                                                                Robert J. Nickels, Inc.     $147,531.00 
 
 
 
Acct. No. EM01-58401-810598-00-1100011 $147,531.20 
Contingency 8%+ 11,798.80 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $159,330.00 
 


